John Richards

Editor

Agents Film & TV Emily McDowell Assistant Lola Timms

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2023 MEN UP Quay Street / BBC 1
2022 WHO IS ERIN CARTER? Leftbank / Netflix
2021 DEVILS S2 Lux Vide / Sky Italia
2019 STRIKE BACK VIl Leftbank Pictures
2018 STRIKE BACK VII Left Bank Pictures
2017 STRIKE BACK VI Left Bank Pictures
2017 BORN TO KILL World Productions
2016 BRITANNIA Vertigo
2014 A.D. LightWorkers Media
2014 DOCTOR WHO SERIES VIII BBC
2013 DA VINCI'S DEMONS SERIES Il BBC Worldwide Productions

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Ashley Way
Prod: Karen Lewis

Dir: Savina Cellicour
Prod: Nuala O’Leary

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prods: Luca Bernabei & Frank Spotnitz

Episodes 1-4

Dir: Bill Eagles
Prod: Nuala O'Leary

Dir: Steve Shill
Prods: Richard Burrell & Hilary Benson

Dirs: Michael Bassett & Bill Eagles
Prod: Nuala O'Leary

Dir: Bruce Goodison
Prod: Lucy Robinson

Dir: Metin Huseyin
Prod: Rick McCallum

Dir: Ciaran Donnelly
Prods: Richard Bedser & Gina Cronk

Episodes 7 & 8

Dir: Paul Wilmshurst
Prod: Peter Bennett

Episodes 5 & 6

Dir: Jon Jones
Prod: Lee Morris
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2013

2012

2012

2011

2011

2009

2008

2008

2007

2005

2005

2003

2003

2000

1997

1996

1996

1996

STRIKEBACK SERIES IV

DA VINCI'S DEMONS

STELLA SERIES I

SINBAD

STRIKEBACK SERIES Il

DOCTOR WHO SERIES XI

THE PRISONER

LOST IN AUSTEN

DOCTOR WHO

WALK AWAY AND | STUMBLE

DOCTOR WHO

HEARTS OF GOLD

THE LAST DETECTIVE

BAND OF BROTHERS

FOOD FOR RAVENS

INSIDERS

HARVEST MOON

TRIP TRAP

Left Bank Pictures

BBC Worldwide Productions

Tidy Productions

Impossible Pictures

Left Bank Pictures

BBC

Granada

Mammoth Screen

BBC

Granada

BBC

BBC

United Pictures

HBO

BBC

BBC

BBC Screen 1

Dir: Paul Wilmshurst
Prod: Chris Thompson

Episode 5

Dir: Paul Wilmshurst
Prod: Lee Morris

Dirs: Sarah O'Gorman & Tony Dow
Prod: David Peet

Dir: Brian Grant
Prod: Grainne Marmion

Dir: Alex Holmes
Prod: Trevor Hopkins

Episodes 2 & 3

Dir: Andrew Gunn
Prod: Peter Bennett

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prod: Trevor Hopkins

Dir: Dan Zeff
Prod: Kate McKerrell

Dirs: Euros Lyn & Richard Clark
Prod: Phil Collinson

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prod: Nick Hurran

Dir: Brian Grant
Prod: Phil Collinson

Dir: Richard Laxton
Prod: Matthew Robinson

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prod: Andrew Benson

Dir: Tom Hanks
Prod: Tony To

Dir: Trevor Griffiths
Prod: Maggis Russell

Dir: Danny Hiller
Prod: Nicholas Brown

Dirs: Tristram Powell & Leslie Manning
Prod: Ruth Caleb

Dir: Danny Hiller
Prod: Ruth Caleb



1994

1994

1994

1994

1993

1993

THE HEALER

CADWYN

THE LIFEBOAT

DWYLO

THE ROAD TO NOWHERE

TENDER LOVING CARE

FEATURE FILM

DATE

2017

2015

2010

2008

2008

2006

2005

2004

2002

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

LAST SUMMER

THE HIPPOPOTAMUS

GLASS HOUSE (Re-Cut)

THE BIG | AM

CAUGHT IN THE ACT

DADDY'S GIRL

IT'S ABOY GIRL THING

LITTLE BLACK BOOK

UNDERTAKING BETTY

BBC

S4C

Bloom Street Productions / BBC

BBC Wales

BBC

BBC Screen 1

COMPANY

Great Point Media

The Electric Shadow Company

Glass House the Movie Inc

Carnaby International

Boda

Rocket Pictures / Icon

Revolution Films / Warner Bros

Spice Factory / CF1

Dir: Mike Hodges
Prods: Clive Brill & G F Newman

Dir: Sion Humphreys
Prod: Ffilmiau Bryngwyn

Episodes 8 & 9

Dir: Dewi Humphreys
Prod: Ruth Kenley Letts

Dir: Sion Humphreys
Prod: Ffilmiau Bryngwyn

Dir: Tim Lambert
Prod: Phil George

Dir: Dewi Humpreys
Prod: Louise Panton

BAFTA Winner: Best Editor 1993

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Jon Jones
Prod: Kath Lannon

Dir: John Jencks
Prod: Jay Taylor

Dir: Mark Schmidt
Prod: Randy Williams

Dir: Nic Auerbach
Prod: David Ball

Dir: Matt Lipsey
Prod: Steve Speirs

Dir: David Evans
Prod: Nerys Lloyd

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prods: Steve Hamilton Shaw & Martin Katz

Dir: Nick Hurran

Prods: William Sherak, Elaine Goldsmith-Thomas &

Jason Shuman

Prods: Jason Peitte & Michael Cowan



2000

ONE OF THE HOLLYWOOD TEN

2000 ROOM TO RENT

1999 VIRTUAL SEXUALITY

1998 GIRLS' NIGHT

1995 STONEWALL

SHORT FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
1995 IT'S NOT UNUSUAL

Esicma Films

Renegade Films

Noel Gay Television / Canal Plus

Granada

BBC Films

COMPANY

Channel 4 / British Film

Dir: Karl Francis
Prod: Juan Gordon

Dir: Khaled El Haggar
Prods: lldiko Kemeny & Marina Gester

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prod: Chris Figg

Dir: Nick Hurran
Prod: Bill Boyes

Dir: Nigel Finch
Prods: Christine Vachon & Ruth Caleb

PROJECT DETAILS

Dir: Kfir Yefet
Prod: Asmaa Pirzada



